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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB iis te
6. 0 a.m. Wake Up to Phil
0 District Weather Forecast
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
.30 George Melachrino Conducts
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 The Story akBa Lane10.16 Indian Summ
10.30 The Story of "Alan Carlyle
10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
12,30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session(Vai and Peter)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 aittie Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Film and
Theatre News, Food Can Be Fun, with
Helen Cox, Dangerous Lady (first epi-
sode)
3.30 1Z8 Happiness Ciub
3.45 Jan Peerce4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4. 1 The Boston Prom Orchestra
4.15 Famous Choirs
4.30 Variety Fare
5.30 Evening Star: Hoagy Carmichael
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 4 Stars and a Starlet6.45 Some New Records7-0 Night Beat
7.30 ShowtimePia Hollywood

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The Ruby
Glass, by Hugh Walpole
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance
9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 Music Makers
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
10.30 Close down

2Z7,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 mm.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices :

9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Mischa Elman
9.45 Lily Pons
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane
10.15 Change in Tune
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Doctor Paul
41. 0 Dean Martin, Beegee Tavern Band,
Kitty Masters
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Bright and Breez
12.45 p.m. Christmas Shopping with Miriace Accent on Melody
.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
SS The Jesters °

15 The New Concert String Orchestra
.30 Women’s Hour (E!tsie Lloyd), Film
and Theatre News, Food Can Be Fun, by
Helen Cox, The Bishop’s Mantle
3.30 Louis Levy’s Orchestra
3.45 James Melton

1
1
2
2
2

—

4. 0 Sydney Gustard
4.15 Tox Ritter
4.39 Light Orchestras
4.45 Sea Songs
5. 0 Accordion Time
5.15 Contrast uf ‘oices
5.30 Twilight Ranger
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Performers in Person
6.45 Paul Weston’s Orchestra
7.0 Night Beat
7.30 Showtime from Hollywood
7.45 Reserved
8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 From Our HMV Library
9.30 Top Line Variety
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Light Orchestral Music
10.30 Close down

3Z,B CHRISTCAURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Salute to a New Day7.0 Breakfast Melody ?

7.30 Bathroom Parade
These Are Hits
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.39 it’s Later Than You Think
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.39 Morning Concert on the Light Side
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane
10.15 Mittens
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Doctor Paul
41. 0 Music for Madame
41.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)42. 0 Luncheon is Served
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Luncheon is Over
2. 0 Music of Schubert
2.36 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
:

Wool Exchange; Food Can be Fun-Fresh
|.

Fruits for Dessert; The Bishop’s Mantle
3.30 Virtuoso for Today: Larry Adler
3.45 Peter Dawson4 0 Rhythm and Romance4.15 Laugh with the Two Old FashionedGirls
4.390 Christmas session: Harold and
y

4.45 Variety is the Thing5. 0 Musical Menu
5.15 Children’s session: Storytime with
Gracie; The Tiny Tots

| 5.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of a Great Career: John Mo-
Cormack
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.39 Scrapbook

| 6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Night Beat
7.30 Showtime from Hollywood
7.45 Sabotage8.0

# Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius8.45 The Great Roxhythe
9. 0 Keys of the Kingdom
9.15 Entertaining for Your Supper: Ethel
Smith
9.30 Tino Rossi
9.45 Harry Horlick Orchestra
10. 0 Paradise of Cheats
410.145 In Dancing Mood
10.30 Close down

4ZB win to
a.m. Start the Day Right
Morning Watch
Tempo with Toast ‘

Morning Star: Jose Iturbi (piano)
Melody Mixture
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Familiar Favourites

. O Story of Mary Lane15 Family Fortune
Story of Alan Carlyle
Doctor Paul

. O Your Date with Musi¢

OPMINDDBoooso

se

|

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Melody Menu
1. 0 p.m. Midday Merry-Go-Round
4.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Reserved
2. 0 Variety Half-hour
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Film and Theatre News; Food Can be
Fun, by Helen Cox; Bishop’s Mantle
3.30 Accent on Variety
4. 0 Dusting the Discs
4.15 Milt Herth Trio
4.30 In Tune with the Times
4.45 Reserved
5. 0 Continental Corner
5.390 Carroll Gibbons and his Orchestra
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Samaritan Smith
6.45 Sidney Torch
7.°0 Night Beat
7.39 Showtime from Hollywood
7.45 Crossroads of Destiny8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Land of the Living Dead‘3. © Keys of the Kingdom9.15 Light Vocal Groups
9.30 Change of Tune
10. 0 Pacific Paradise
10.15 Time Off for Dancing
10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Morning Star: John McHugh9.45 Three-four Tempo
10. 0 These Children
10.15 indian Summer
10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang0.45 Screen Music

0
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-

ping Guide;
Romance of the Pacific;

ashion News; Fiji Newsletter, by Ceoile
Lamont; My English Interviews, by MaryGallati

| 42. 0 Midday Melodies
12.80 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 I Give and Bequeath2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Variety
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.39 Felix King and a Queen of Song
6.45 Pianorama7.0 Sporting Blood
7.15 Surprise Endings7.30 Samaritan Smith
7.45 Showtime from Hollywood
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Jack Fina’s Orchestra
8.45 The Voices of Kay Armen and Dick
Haymes
9. O Keys of the Kingdom
8.15 Light Orchestras
9.30 Weather Forecast9.32 New Zealand Artists
9.45 Quiet Interlude
10. 0 Missing Millions
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down
;

|
Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division orogrammes are oublished by

arrangement

Morning Star from 4ZB features thebrilliant and versatile pianist Jose
Iturbi. Listen at 7.35 a.m.

Ba
a *

Listen to any of the four ZB Stations
at 7.0 this evening for another exciting
adventure narrated hy crime reporter

: Randy Stone in "Night Beat."
* % *

: It’s getting close to Christmas but
shoppers are having every assistance in

: their problem of choosing gifts. Dail
; at 4.30 Harold and his ventriloquist doll,
Kenny, face 3ZB’s microphone, and
really go to town. There is no doubt
abeut it, Kenny knows his bargains,
and sees to it that Harold goes shop-
ping in the right places.
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